

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 15th March, 2023

FOR COMPLIANCE:

67. TP/3527/2022

P. C. : None for the Petitioner

1. Though repeatedly matter is listed on the board. Petitioner has not complied the earlier orders. Hence, adjourned. It is made clear that if the petitioner failed to comply the same, proceeding will be removed from the board.

2. S. O. to 31.03.2023.

15.03.2023

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department